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PROPOSED GRASS PARKING

PARCEL 1

2.31 AC.
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SPACE

DESCRIPTION AREA (SF)

THRIFT STORE

HEIGHT

3,050 <35

NUMBER

7

GARAGE 470 <2011

YOUTH HOUSE 1,12012

FELLOWSHIP HALL 4,4609

PART OF CHILDREN'S BUILDING 5908

CHILDREN'S BUILDING 2,61010

EXISTING SANCTUARY 13,092 <452A

GATHERING PLACE 2,17018

USE

CONTINUED USE - THRIFT STORE

TO BE REMOVED

<20

<20

<20

<20

<20

CONTINUED USE - MEETING ROOMS

CONTINUED USE - ACTIVITY ROOMS

CONTINUED USE - ACTIVITY ROOMS

CONTINUED USE - MEETING ROOMS

CONTINUED USE - MEETING ROOMS

CONTINUED USE - SANCTUARY DESCRIPTION AREA (SF)

THRIFT STORE ANNEX 'A'

HEIGHT

3,100 35'

NUMBER

1A

THRIFT STORE ANNEX 'B' 4,500 35'1B

EX. SANCTUARY EXPANSION 10,1002

SANCTUARY / MULTI PURPOSE BUILDING 12,0003

MAINTENANCE BUILDING 3,0006

PHASING

PHASE 2

35'

45'

35'

PHASE 2

PHASE 1

PHASE 2

PHASE 2

USE

THRIFT STORE

THRIFT STORE

ASSEMBLY, PLACE OF WORSHIP

STORAGE (INDOOR)

ASSEMBLY, CLASSROOM

15,7007 35' PHASE 2 MULTI PURPOSEMULTI PURPOSE BUILDING
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BUILDING SCHEDULE - EXISTING

REQUIRED: 1,000 SEAT SANCTUARY @ 1 SPACE PER 3 SEATS = 334 SPACES

-50% OF REQUIRED SPACES MUST BE PAVED = 167 (169 PROVIDED)

-REMAINING SPACES ARE GRASS (170 PROVIDED)

NOTE:

THERE ARE NO OTHER ANCILLARY USES DURING THE PRIMARY WORSHIP

SERVICE. THIS REPRESENTS MAXIMUM PARKING REQUIREMENTS FOR

THE PROPERTY.

PARKING CALCULATIONS

BUILDING SCHEDULE - PROPOSED

CATEGORY AREA (AC.)

BUILDING

PAVEMENT / SIDEWALK

1.73

MISC. PERVIOUS

PERCENTAGE

13.3%

27.2%

24.7%

3.53

3.20

LAND USE SUMMARY

SUBTOTAL 100.0%12.97

GRASS PARKING

LEGEND

1

DEVIATION LOCATION

EXISTING (TO REMAIN) 4.8%

PROPOSED 8.5%

OPEN SPACE 34.8%4.51

0.63

1.10

AREA (SF)

75,662

153,223

139,553

564,797

196,359

27,562

48,100

PAVED DRIVE AISLES

& PARKING

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

DEVIATIONS:

LDC SECTION 33-111(d) REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE ALL DRY DETENTION BASINS BE PLANTED WITH

WETLAND TYPE PLANT SPECIES, TO ALLOW THE SOUTHERNMOST DRY DETENTION AREA TO BE LEFT

UNPLANTED.

LDC SECTIONS 33-351 AND 34-2192(a) REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM 20-FOOT-WIDE TYPE "D"

BUFFER AND MINIMUM 25-FOOT STREET SETBACK, TO ALLOW THE EXISTING YOUTH HOUSE (BUILDING

#12) TO HAVE A MINIMUM 14± FOOT STREET SETBACK FROM HIGHLANDS AVENUE AND TO ENCROACH

0.8 FEET INTO THE REQUIRED BUFFER WIDTH, AND TO ALLOW A 80-SQUARE-FOOT CONCRETE PAD

AND A 4-FOOT-WIDE SIDEWALK THAT EXTENDS FROM THE YOUTH HOUSE TO HIGHLANDS AVENUE TO

ENCROACH INTO THE REQUIRED BUFFER WIDTH.

LDC SECTION 10-285 REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE A 125-FOOT SEPARATION DISTANCE BETWEEN ROAD

AND NON-RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY INTERSECTIONS, TO ALLOW A 116-FOOT SEPARATION DISTANCE

(MEASURED EDGE TO EDGE) FROM MOCKINGBIRD LANE TO THE EXISTING NORTHERNMOST

DRIVEWAY ON HIGHLAND AVENUE.

LDC SECTION 33-351 REQUIREMENT TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM 20-FOOT-WIDE TYPE "D" BUFFER ALONG LORDS

WAY, TO ALLOW A 15-FOOT-WIDE TYPE "D" BUFFER ADJACENT TO BOTH SIDES OF LORDS WAY.
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4

NOTE: DEVIATIONS PREVIOUSLY APPROVED WITH RESOLUTION Z-12-010.




